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Elena Nourrie Executive Director (323) 916-6415 102 elena@sssisterproject.org

Bridget Garcia
Community Operations

Director
(323) 916-6415 4 bridget@sssiserproject.org

Patty Miramontes
Community Operations

Coordinator
(323) 916-6415 3 patty@sssisterproject.org

Wildflower Robles-
Ontiveros

Director of Education &
Community

Engagement
(323) 916-6415 2 wildflower@sssisterproject.org

Eva Powless
Director of Community

Relations
(323) 916-6415 1 eva@sssisterproject.org

Lauren Begay Project Coordinator (323) 916-6415 6 lauren@sssisterproject.org

Jazrin Ybarra
Communications &

Outreach Coordinator
(323) 916-6415 5 jazrin@sssisterproject.org

Samara Jones Project Assistant (323) 916-6415 7 samara@sssisterproject.org

STAFF DIRECTORY
Email: admin@sssisterproject.org
Website: www.sssisterproject.org

Phone: (323) 916-6415

https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&to=admin%40sssisterproject.org&authuser=0
https://www.sssisterproject.org/

